

SU P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1640/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 18/07/2006 in WP No. 17181/2006
& WP No. 22791/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

P.MISHRA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE SECRETARY TO GOVT. OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(For final disposal)

Date: 27/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suhail Dutt, Adv.
rr.4- Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.
Ms. Divya Kesar, Adv.
Mr. Anish Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Manmohit, Adv.

For UPSC Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

For UOI Mr. A Mariarputham, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Rahsmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of counsel for the respondents, who
is stated to be in personal difficulty, list after two weeks.
[Charanjeet Kaur] [Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master Court Master