



Response thereto, if considered necessary, on behalf of petitioner and respondent No.4 may be filed within two weeks thereafter.

List immediately thereafter.

On the next date, the record containing the minutes resulting in issue of letter dated 8th February, 2007 shall be produced for our perusal.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)  
Court Master